*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours
Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

Tom Van Pelt
292-2513

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday February 27

PIZZA FOR MONDAY TO THURSDAY MARGHERITA
CALZONE MONDAY TO THURSDAY ROASTED VEGGIE

Monday

Soup:

Breakfast:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Tuesday

Soup:

Breakfast:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful)

Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup

Turkey & Black Bean Chili

Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes
Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger
Taco Salad

Simple Baked Chicken

Simple Baked Chicken

Chicken Noodle Soup (Mindful)

Cream of Spinach Soup [

Turkey & Black Bean Chili

Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes
Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger
Taco Salad

Macaroni and Cheese Casserette

Buffalo Chicken Casserole

Wednesday

Soup:

Breakfast:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Thursday

Soup:

Breakfast:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Friday
Soup:
Grill @:

Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup

Loaded Potato Soup

Turkey & Black Bean Chili

Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes
Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger
Taco Salad

Smokehouse Brisket, Kale & Sweet Potato
Fish Tacos

Turkey Pot Pie Soup

Curried Lentil Soup =

Turkey & Black Bean Chili

Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes
Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger
Taco Salad

Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings

Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings

Deluxe Manhattan Clam Chowder
Turkey & Black Bean Chili

Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger
Haddock Fillets Dinner

Haddock Fillets Dinner

4.59
4.59

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
6.29
5.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
6.29
5.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
6.29
5.99
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
6.29
5.99
7.29
7.29

2.39
2.39
6.29
6.49
6.49



