

# Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

#### Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

Tom Van Pelt 292-2513



Vegan



Vegetarian



Mindful

#### **MARKET PLACE**

## Week of Monday February 27 PIZZA FOR MONDAY TO THURSDAY MARGHERITA CALZONE MONDAY TO THURSDAY ROASTED VEGGIE

#### Monday

Soup:	Chicken Tortilla Soup (Mindful) 🍮	2.39
-	Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup	2.39
	Turkey & Black Bean Chili	2.39
Breakfast:	Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes 🤭	5.09
Grill @:	Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.99
Brighton Entree:	Simple Baked Chicken	5.89
Magellan's:	Simple Baked Chicken	5.89

### Tuesday

Soup:	Chicken Noodle Soup (Mindful) 🍮	2.39
	Cream of Spinach Soup V	2.39
	Turkey & Black Bean Chili	2.39
Breakfast:	Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes 🤭	5.09
Grill @:	Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.99
Brighton Entree:	Macaroni and Cheese Casserette	5.89
Magellan's:	Buffalo Chicken Casserole	5.89

#### Wednesday

Soup:	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 🥶	2.39
•	Loaded Potato Soup	2.39
	Turkey & Black Bean Chili	2.39
Breakfast:	Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes 🥶	5.09
Grill @:	Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger	6.29
Brighton Deli:	Taco Salad	5.99
Brighton Entree:	Smokehouse Brisket, Kale & Sweet Potato 🥶	5.89
Magellan's:	Fish Tacos	5.89

#### Thursday

Turkey Pot Pie Soup		2.39
Curried Lentil Soup 🚾 🌕		2.39
Turkey & Black Bean Chili		2.39
Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes	ල්	5.09
Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger		6.29
Taco Salad		5.99
Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings	4.59	7.29
Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings	4.59	7.29
	Curried Lentil Soup    Curried Lentil Soup	Curried Lentil Soup  Turkey & Black Bean Chili Sriracha Steak Omelet & Roasted Potatoes  Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger Taco Salad Buffalo-Style Chicken Wings 4.59

#### Friday

Soup:	Deluxe Manhattan Clam Chowder	2.39
	Turkey & Black Bean Chili	2.39
Grill @:	Blue Ribbon Cheddar BBQ Angus Burger	6.29
Brighton Entree:	Haddock Fillets Dinner 🥗	6.49
Magellan's:	Haddock Fillets Dinner 🥗	6.49